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TECHNICAL DATA

Available Colors
Dimensions

Material

Type of Textile

Mesh Size

Shading

Edge Design
Breaking Force
Standards and Rules
Continuous Operating Temperature
Weather-Resistance
UV-Resistance
Customs Tariff No.
Area Density

Total Weight

white

3.20 x 50.00 m

high tenacity polypropylene, polyethylene, flame-retardant

high density polyethylene tape, monofilament polypropylene, air and water permeable
0.5x0.5mm

48%

reinforced belts

tensile strength: 950 N / 5 cm, tear propagation strength: 290 N, pull out strength of loops: 210 N
EN 13501-1 (flame-retarding)

-40 to +80 °C

good

300 Kkly

54072011

130 g/m?

21.50 kg
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